
Monday 03-04-2023 School Reopens for the students
Tuesday 04-04-2023 Holiday Mahavir Jayanti

Wednesday 05.04.2023 Sp. Assembly on Mahavir Jayanti
Friday 07/04/2023 Holiday Good Friday

     Monday 10.04.2023  Sp. Assembly on School Foundation DayGood Friday
Thursday 13.04.2023 Sp. Assembly on Ambedkar Jayanti, Baisakhi,

Friday 14-04-2023 Holiday Ambedkar Jayanti
Monday 17.04.2023 Sp. Assembly on Hanuman Jayanti
Tuesday 18.04 2023 Sp. Assembly on World Heritage Day
Friday 21.04.2023  Sp. Assembly on Eid-Ul-Fitr, World Earth Day 

Saturday 22-04-2023 Holiday Eid-Ul Fitr

Monday 01-05-2023 Summer break begins
Friday 05-05-2023 Holiday Budh Purnima

Saturday 17-06-2023

Inter House Collage making Contest (Class I to XII)
Weely Test (Class I to X & XII)

Wednesday  21.06.2023 Sp. Assembly on International Yoga Day
Thursday 22.06.2023  Sp. Assembly on World Music Day & Summer Solistice

Friday 23-06-2023 Rainy Day Celebration 

Saturday 24-06-2023

Inter House Best out of Waste Contest(Class I to V)
Inter House Essay Writing Contest (Class VI to XII)
Weely Test (Class I to X & XII)

Thursday 29-06-2023 Holiday Eid- Ul -Adha

Friday 30.06.2023
Sp. Assembly on Eid-Ul-Adha
Intra Class Clay modelling (Nur-UKG)

Saturday 01-07-2023
Inter House Monoact/Play  Contest (Class I to XII)
Weely Test (Class I to XII)

Sunday 02-07-2023 Holiday Guru Purnima
Monday 03.07.2023 Sp. Assembly on International Doctor's Day
Thursday 06.07.2023 Sp. Assembly on Van Mahotsav

Saturday 08-07-2023
Investiture Ceremony
Weely Test (Class I to XII)

Tuesday 11.07.2023 Sp. Assembly on World Population Day
Tuesday 11-07-2023 Visit to Dental Hospital (Nur to Grade I)
Monday 7/17/2023 UT I/ Assessment I
Friday 21-07-2023 Colouring competition ( Nur- UKG)

Wednesday 26.07.2023 Sp. Assembly on Kargil Diwas

Friday 28.07.2023 Sp. Assembly on World Nature Conservation Day
Saturday 29-07-2023 Holiday Muharram

April, 2023

May, 2023

June, 2023

July, 2023





 

  

Interhouse drawing and Painting competition (Class I-V) 
Inter House Poster Making Contest (Class VI to VIII)
Weely Test (Class I to XII)



Monday 01.08.2023  Sp. Assembly on International Day of Friendship & World Wide Web Day
Saturday 05-08-2023 PTM
Tuesday 08.08.2023  Sp. Assembly on Anniversary of Quit India Movement       (Kranti Diwas)

Wednesday 09-08-2023 Holiday World Tribal Day
Friday 11-08-2023 Collage making competition (Nur to UKG)

Saturday 12-08-2023
Inter House Music Competition (I-XII)
Weely Test (Class I to XII)

Tuesday 15-08-2023 Independence Day

Friday 18.08.2023  Sp. Assembly on World Photography Day

Saturday 19/08/2023
Interschool Art Event
Weely Test (Class III to X)

Tuesday 22-08-2023 Visit to places of worship ( Nur to Grade I)

Saturday 26/08/2023

Inter House Rakhi Making Contest (Class II to VIII)
 Inter House English Extempore (Class IX to XII)
Weely Test (Class VI to X)

Tuesday 29.08.2023 Sp. Assembly on National Sports Day, Rakshabandhan & Onam
Wednesday 30-08-2023 Holiday Rakshabandhan

Saturday 02-09-2023

Inter House Dance Competition (Class I to V)
Inter HouseDahi Handi Contest (Class VI to XII)
Weely Test (Class I to XII)

Tuesday 05.09.2023 Sp. Assembly on Teacher's Day
Wednesday 6.09.2023 Sp. Assembly on Janmashthami
Thursday 07/09/2023 Holiday Janmashtami
Friday 08.09.2023 Evaluation I/ Half yearly begins
Monday 18/09/203 Holiday Teeja
Saturday 23/09/2023 Grand Parents Day Celebration ( Nur to Grade I)*

Wednesday 27.09.2023 Sp. Assembly on World Tourism Day
Thursday 28/09/2023 Holiday Eid-E-Milad*
Friday 29.09.2023 Sp. Assembly on Gandhi Jayanti

Saturday 30/09/2023 PTM

Monday 02/10/2023 Holiday Gandhi Jayanti
Friday 06/10/2023 English Recitation Competition (Nur to UKG)

Saturday 07-10-2023

Inter House Antakshari (Class I to XII)
Weely Test (Class I to XII)

Monday 09.10.2023  Sp. Assembly on Indian Air Force Day

Wednesday 11.10.2023 Sp. Assembly on International Day of Girl Child

Friday 13.10.2023  Sp. Assembly on World Student's Day (Kalam's Birth Anniversary)

August, 2023

September, 2023

October, 2023



Saturday 14-10-2023

Inter House Essay Writing (Class I to V)
Inter House Western/Classical Dance Competition (Class VI to XII)
Weely Test (Class I to XII)

Thursday 19/10/2023 Sp. Assembly on Navratri and Dussehra celebration 
Saturday  21/10/2023 Dussehra Break begins

Wednesday 25/10/2023 School reopens after Dussehra Break
Wednesday 25.10.2023 Sp. Assembly on United Nation's Day

Saturday 28-10-2023

Inter House 100 meter Race (Class I to VIII)
Inter House Kabaddi (Class IX to XII)
Weely Test (Class I to XII)

Tuesday 31.10.2023 Sp. Assembly on National Unity Day (Ekta Diwas)



 & World Wide Web Day

       (Kranti Diwas)

Clay modelling Competition (Nur to UKG)

 



Day Date Activities

Wednesday 01/11/2023 Holiday C.G. Foundation Day
Thursday 02.11.2023 Sp. Assembly on Chattisgarh Sthapna Diwas
Thursday 02/11/2023 Hindi Recitation Competition (Nur to UKG)

Saturday 04/11/2023

Diya  Decoration (Class I to V)
Lantern Making (Class VI to VIII)
Kho-Kho/ Interschool literary event (Class IX to XII)
Weely Test (Class I to XII)

Wednesday 08/11/2023 Diwali Celebration (Nur to UKG)
Wednesday 08.11.2023 Sp. Assembly on Diwali Celebration

 Thursrday 09/11/2023 Diwali Break begins
Thursday 16/11/2023 School reopens after Diwali Break

Saturday 18/11/2023

Inter House Carrom Competition (Class I to V)
Inter House Chess Competition (Class VI to VIII)
Inter House Badminton Championship (Class IX to XII)
Weely Test (Class I to XII)

Monday 20.11.2023 Sp. Assembly on Children's Day (20th - Universal Children's Day)
Thursday 23/11/2023 Visit to post office (Nur to UKG)

Saturday 25/11/2023
ANNUAL DAY PREPARATION
Weely Test (Class III to X)

Monday 27/11/2023 Holiday Gurunanak Jayanti

Friday 01/12/2023 English Story Telling Competition (LKG & UKG) 
Saturday 02/12/2023 Annual Day II-XII

Monday 04.12.2023  Sp. Assembly on Navy Day
Thursday 07.12.2023 Sp. Assembly on Armed Forces Flag Day
Friday 08/12/2023 Visit to Maitri Bagh (Nur to Grade I)

Saturday 09/12/2023

School Picnic (II-V)
Sports Day Preparation
Weely Test (Class VI to X)

Monday 11/12/2023 Assessment II begins (Nur - UKG)

Saturday 16/12/2023 Sports Day Preparation Nur-XII

Monday 18/12/2023 Holiday Guru Ghasidas Jayanti

Wednesday 20.12.2023  Sp. Assembly on International Human Solidarity Day
Friday 22/12/2023 Sp. Assembly on Christmas Celebration 

Saturday 23/12/2023 Sports Day
Monday 25/12/2023 Christmas break begins

Wednesday 02/01/2024 School reopens after the Christmas break
Monday 08/02/2024 UT II Begins
Friday 12/01/2024 Hindi Story Telling Competition (Nur to UKG)
Monday 15/01/2024 Holiday Makar Sankranti
Saturday 20/01/2024 Annual Day (Nur to I)
Tuesday 23/01/2024 Visit to traffic park (Nur to I)

November, 2023

December, 2023

January, 2024



Wednesday 24.01.2024
Sp. Assembly on National Girl Child Day/ International day of 
Education
Republic DayThursday 25/01/2024 Holiday Cherchera

Friday 26/01/2024 Republic Day

Saturday 27/01/2024

SEA/ PROJECT- I-V 
School Picnic (VI-XII)



 Badminton (Class II to V)Sprints (Class VI to XII)



Day Date Activities

Saturday 03/02/2024
Farewell Class XII

Friday 09/02/2024 One Act Play Competition (Nur to UKG)
Saturday 10/02/2024 Revision for Evaluation II/ Annual Exam

Tuesday 13.02.2024  Sp. Assembly on Vasant Panchami
Wednesday 14/02/2024 Holiday Basant Panchami

Saturday 2/17/2024
Revision for Evaluation II/ Annual Exam
SEA/PROJECT

Monday 19.02.2024 Sp. Assembly on Shivaji Jayanti
Wednesday 21.02.2024 Sp. Assembly on International Mother Tongue Day
Wednesday 28.02.2023 Evaluation I/ Annual Exam begins

Friday 08/03/2024 Holiday Maha Shivratri
Saturday 23/03/2024 PTM
Monday 25/03/2024 Holi
Friday 29/03/2024 Holiday Good Friday

February, 2024

March, 2024


	April-July
	Aug-Oct
	Nov-Jan
	Feb-March

